Infectious Diseases — A Challenge to global health: clinical, social, and preventive aspects

4.5 credits, 28™ November — 16" December 2022
*Equals a mandatory lecture. If you are unable to attend, you need to inform Anna Mia Ekstrém

Week 1 Monday 28/11 Tuesday Wednesday 30/11 Thursday 1/12 Friday 2/12
29/11
Venue David David Zoom Zoom
9-10.20 |8 - 8.30: *Course HPV from a global Smallpox
Introduction Anna Mia wom  perspective ng eradication
Ekstrom
anna.mia.ekstrom@ki.se Christina Carlander Stefan Hanson
christina.carlander@ki.se stehan45@gmail.com
8:30-10.10 Hepatitis Martin
Kaberg <martin.kaberg@ki.se>
10.20 - Break
10.30
10.30-12 Antibiotic use and antibiotic Oral health: Global WASH - Water,
resistance in a global zgm challenges and the zoom  sanitation,
perspective SDGs hygiene, and health
Cecilia Stalsby Lundborg Jhon Alvarez Ahlgren Sofia Murad
cecilia.stalsby.lundborg@ki.se | jhon.alvarez.ahlgren@ki.se | sofia.jj.murad@gmail.com
12-13 Lunch break
13-15 Individual study Individual Individual study Individual study Individual study
study
15-16 Individual study Individual Individual study Individual study Individual study
study

Changes in the schedule can occur
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Infectious Diseases — A Challenge to global health: clinical, social, and preventive aspects

4.5 credits, 28™ November — 16" December 2022
*Equals a mandatory lecture. If you are unable to attend, you need to inform Anna Mia Ekstrém

Week 2 Monday 5/12 Tuesday 6/12 Wednesday 7/12 Thursday 8/12 Friday 9/12
Venue AM: David David David David David
PM: Zoom
9-10.20 Paediatric infectious Group work Group work ONSITE!
diseases HIV and Health
ONSITE! Systems: Impact on
adherence and
coverage
Johanna Rubin Anna Mia Ekstrom
johannarubin@gmail.com anna.mia.ekstrom@Kki.se
10.20 - 10.30 Break
10.30-12 The global COVID-19
pandemic, direct and
indirect effects &
COVAX
Anna Mia Ekstrom
anna.mia.ekstrom@ki.se
12-13 Lunch break
13-15 Lessons from TB from a global Helminthic infections Insights on Programmatic TB
z0m  going to SARS, perspective ONSITE! Afghanistan during | management: From
MERS, Ebola, Zika, Plague | ONSITE! the COVID-19 policy to practice
& COVID for What's pandemic
Next?

Changes in the schedule can occur
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Infectious Diseases — A Challenge to global health: clinical, social, and preventive aspects

4.5 credits, 28™ November — 16" December 2022
*Equals a mandatory lecture. If you are unable to attend, you need to inform Anna Mia Ekstrém

Daniel Lucey Sven Hoffner Hilmir Asgeirsson Arash Nemat Jay Achar
daniel.lucey8@gmail.com | Sven.hoffner@ki.se hilmir.asgeirsson@regionstockh | arash.nemat@ki.se | jay.achar@ki.se
olm.se
15-16 Group work Group work *Poster submission deadline Individual study Individual study
18.00
Week 3 Monday 12/12 Tuesday 13/12 Wednesday 14/12 Thursday 15/12 Friday 16/12
Venue David David David David David, Skrivsal
9-10.20 Prepare poster presentation | 08.45: Lucia celebration Individual study Study day *Exam
(entrance floor at
Widerstromska
*Poster presentation
10.20 - 10.30 Break
10.30-12 Prepare poster presentation ‘ *Continued ‘ Individual study ‘ Study day *Exam
12-13 Lunch break
13-15 Neglected diseases Individual study Individual study Study day
15-16 Individual study Individual study Study day
Tobias Alfvén
tobias.alfven@ki.se

Changes in the schedule can occur
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